

C.A.No. 6449 OF 2000

ITEM No.2

Court No. 9

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 2 In Civil Appeal No.6449/2000

A.P.S.R.T.C. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B. BODAN REDDY & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For substitution for bringing on record the LRs. of deceased  
respondent No. 1)  
(Office report on default)

Date : 15/03/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BISHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

For Appellant (s) Mr. Mohd. Wasay Khan,Adv.  
Mr. K.C. Sudershan,Adv.  
Mr. Jayanth Muthu Raj,Adv.  
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

I.A. No.2 is allowed.  
Let the index be corrected accordingly.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)  
Court Master

(Radha Rani Bhatia)  
Court Master